Κατάλογος Προϊόντων
OsteoCare Implant System
5-7 Colndale Road, Poyle Ind. Estate,
Colnbrook, Slough,
Berkshire SL3 0HQ,
United Kingdom.

1m
m
Άξονας
Αποτύπωσης
Συνδέσμου
Προστατευτικός Δίσκος
Εργαστηριακό
Ανάλογο
Συνδέσμου
Εργαστηριακό Θηλυκό
Τμήμα Συνδέσμου
(Μαύρο)
Θηλυκό Τμήμα
Συνδέσμου
10mm 13mm 16mm
Ø 2.35mm IM-MNP235-100 IM-MNP235-130 -
Ø 2.80mm IM-MNP280-100 IM-MNP280-130 -
Ø 3.30mm IM-MNP330-100 IM-MNP330-130 IM-MNP330-160
Ø 3.80mm IM-MNP380-100 IM-MNP380-130 IM-MNP380-160
Ø 4.30mm IM-MNP430-100 IM-MNP430-130 IM-MNP430-160
Mini/Midi – Post Type
MidiMini
Mini/Midi – Ball Type
MidiMini
10mm 13mm 16mm
Ø 2.35mm IM-MBT235-100 IM-MBT235-130 -
Ø 2.80mm IM-MBT280-100 IM-MBT280-130 -
Ø 3.30mm IM-MBT330-100 IM-MBT330-130 IM-MBT330-160
Ø 3.80mm IM-MBT380-100 IM-MBT380-130 IM-MBT380-160
Ø 4.30mm IM-MBT430-100 IM-MBT430-130 IM-MBT430-160
11mm 13mm 15mm 17mm
Ø 3.75mm IM-MAXZ375-110 IM-MAXZ375-130 IM-MAXZ375-150 IM-MAXZ375-170
Ø 4.50mm IM-MAXZ450-110 IM-MAXZ450-130 IM-MAXZ450-150 IM-MAXZ450-170
Ø 5.50mm IM-MAXZ550-110 IM-MAXZ550-130 IM-MAXZ550-150 -
Maxi Z Two-Piece
Maxi Z Two-Piece
6.5mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm
Ø 3.75mm - IM-MZFE375-080 IM-MZFE375-100 IM-MZFE375-120 IM-MZFE375-140 IM-MZFE375-160
Ø 4.50mm IM-MZFE450-065 IM-MZFE450-080 IM-MZFE450-100 IM-MZFE450-120 IM-MZFE450-140 IM-MZFE450-160
Ø 5.50mm IM-MZFE550-065 IM-MZFE550-080 IM-MZFE550-100 IM-MZFE550-120 IM-MZFE550-140 -
Maxi Z Flat-End
Maxi Z Flat-End
11mm 13mm 15mm
Ø 3.30mm IM-MAZP330-110 IM-MAZP330-130 IM-MAZP330-150
Ø 3.75mm IM-MAZP375-110 IM-MAZP375-130 IM-MAZP375-150
Ø 4.50mm IM-MAZP450-110 IM-MAZP450-130 IM-MAZP450-150
Ø 5.50mm IM-MAZP550-110 IM-MAZP550-130 IM-MAZP550-150
Maxi Z One-Piece
Maxi Z One-Piece
Κατάλογος προϊόντων
Implants
-15-
-16-
8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm
Ø 3.75mm IM-A375-008 IM-A375-010 IM-A375-012 IM-A375-014 IM-A375-016
Ø 4.50mm IM-A450-008 IM-A450-010 IM-A450-012 IM-A450-014 IM-A450-016
Advanced
Classic Advanced
Advanced
8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm
Ø 3.00mm - IM-CA300-010 IM-CA300-012 IM-CA300-014 IM-CA300-016
Ø 3.75mm IM-2CA375-008 IM-2CA375-010 IM-2CA375-012 IM-2CA375-014 IM-2CA375-016
Ø 4.50mm IM-2CA450-008 IM-2CA450-010 IM-2CA450-012 IM-2CA450-014 IM-2CA450-016
Classic Advanced
Open-TrayClosed-Tray
Short ShortLong Long
Implant Replica
Ø 3.00mm CO-IRP-300
Ø 3.75mm CO-IRP-375
Ø 4.50mm CO-IRP-450
Ø 5.50mm CO-IRP-550
Ø 1.90mm (Mini Ball) CO-MIRP-190
Ø 2.40mm (Midi Ball) CO-MIRP-240
Impression Transfer
Ø 3.75mm Ø 4.50mm Ø 5.00mm
Closed Tray Short CO-ITC-3S CO-ITC-4S CO-ITC-5S
Closed Tray Long CO-ITC-3L CO-ITC-4L CO-ITC-5L
Open Tray Short CO-ITO-3S CO-ITO-4S CO-ITO-5S
Open Tray Long CO-ITO-3L CO-ITO-4L CO-ITO-5L
Implant Replica
Ball-Type
Implant Replica
Prosthetics
Healing Collar
Ø 3.75mm Ø 4.50mm Ø 5.00mm
Short CO-HCS-375 CO-HCS-450 CO-HCS-500
Long CO-HCL-375 CO-HCL-450 CO-HCL-500
Extra Long - - CO-HCX-500
Healing Collar
Screw Retained Abutment
3.75mm 4.50mm 5.10mm
0° CO-SRA3-000 CO-SRA4-000 CO-SRA5-000
5° CO-SRA3-005 CO-SRA4-005 CO-SRA5-005
10° CO-SRA3-010 CO-SRA4-010 CO-SRA5-010
15° CO-SRA3-015 CO-SRA4-015 CO-SRA5-015
20° CO-SRA3-020 CO-SRA4-020 CO-SRA5-020
25° CO-SRA3-025 CO-SRA4-025 CO-SRA5-025
30° CO-SRA3-030 CO-SRA4-030 CO-SRA5-030
35° CO-SRA3-035 CO-SRA4-035 -
40° CO-SRA3-040 CO-SRA4-040 -
45° CO-SRA3-045 CO-SRA4-045 -
*Includes Screw
SRA 0° SRA
 Angled
Abutment Fastening
 Screw
Abutment Fastening Screw Short 1.5mm Hex CO-AFS-01S
Abutment Fastening Screw Long 1.5mm Hex CO-AFS-01L
One-Piece & Screw Retained Ball Abutment
Ø 3.75mm Ø 4.50mm Ø 5.00mm
One-Piece Ball  0° Short Angle Range (0 - 15°) CO-BA3OP-00S CO-BA4OP-00S CO-BA5OP-00S
One-Piece Ball  0° Long Angle Range (0 - 15°) CO-BA3OP-00L CO-BA4OP-00L CO-BA5OP-00L
Screw Retained Ball 20° Angle Range (15° - 25°)* CO-BA3O-020 CO-BA4O-020 -
Screw Retained Ball 30° Angle Range (25° - 35°)* CO-BA3O-030 CO-BA4O-030 -
Screw Retained Ball 40° Angle Range (35° - 45°)* CO-BA3O-040 CO-BA4O-040 -
*Includes Screw
Polycarbonate ‘O’ Ring Housing
Polycarbonate ‘O’ Ring Housing Black CO-HMI-180
Polycarbonate ‘O’ Ring Housing Red CO-HMI-170
Rubber ‘O’ Ring Black (pack of 4) CO-RO4-200-Black
Rubber ‘O’ Ring Red (pack of 4) CO-RO4-200-Red
One-Piece
 Ball Abutment
Screw-Retained
Ball Abutment
Polycarbonate “O” Ring Housing
Peek Temporary Abutment
Ø 4.50mm Ø 5.00mm
Peek Temporary 0° CO-TAP4-000  CO-TAP5-000
Peek Temporary 5° CO-TAP4-005 CO-TAP5-005
Peek Temporary 10° CO-TAP4-010 CO-TAP5-010
Peek Temporary 15° CO-TAP4-015 CO-TAP5-015
Peek Temporary 20° CO-TAP4-020 CO-TAP5-020
Peek Temporary 25° CO-TAP4-025 CO-TAP5-025
Peek Temporary 30° CO-TAP4-030 CO-TAP5-030
Peek Temporary 35° CO-TAP4-035 -
Peek Temporary 40° CO-TAP4-040 -
Peek Temporary 45° CO-TAP4-045 -
*Includes Screw
Peek Temporary
Abutment
-17-

Equator, Titanium Metal Housing, Yellow, Pink, Clear & Violet Caps and Protective Disc
Equator Smartbox Kit      335SBC
Smartbox Housing, Black Laboratory Cap, Protective Disc, Yellow, Pink, Clear & Violet Caps
Equator Tools  & Accessories
Cap Insertion Tool OC0851AC
Equator Screwing Key OC774CHE
Equator Cap Extractor OC091EC
Replacement Equator Cap Kit OC192ECE
Impression Transfers x 2 OC044CAIN
Laboratory
Laboratory Cap Kit - 4 Caps OC140CEV
Laboratory Analogue x 2 OC144AE
Direct Cast Abutment
Direct Cast Abutments
Direct Cast Abutments* With Hex Round Gold Interface (Hex) Gold Interface (Bridge)
Ø 3.75mm CO-DCA-375 CO-BCA-375 CO-DCG-375 CO-BCG-375
Ø 4.50mm CO-DCA-450 CO-BCA-450 CO-DCG-450 CO-BCG-450
Ø 5.00mm CO-DCA-500 CO-BCA-500 - -
*Includes Screw
-18-
Surgical Kits
Universal Surgical Kit IN-USK-001

Abutment Preparation handle IN-ABH-001
Centre Finder IN-CTF-001
Titanium Guide Tube CO-TGT-001
Radio Graphic Balls (pack 5) RGB-050
Bur Cleaner IN-BRC-001
Bur Extender IN-BRE-001
Mini/Midi Stent RS-MMI-02
Maxi Z One & Two-Piece Stent RS-MZI-02
Maxi Z Two-Piece & Flat-End Stent RS-MZF-01
Advanced Stent RS-AI
Classic Advanced Stent RS-CAI
Surgical Kit
Universal Surgical Kit
Osteotomy Burs
Universal Burs - Titanium - Internal Irrigation
2.20mm IN-UBR-220
2.50mm IN-UBR-250
2.75mm IN-UBR-275
3.25mm IN-UBR-325
4.00mm IN-UBR-400
4.40mm IN-UBR-440
4.80mm IN-UBR-480
Universal Burs - Stainless Steel - External Irrigation
2.20mm IN-STS-220
2.50mm IN-STS-250
2.75mm IN-STS-275
3.25mm IN-STS-325
4.00mm IN-STS-400
4.40mm IN-STS-440
4.80mm IN-STS-480
Ultra Drills
Ultra Pilot 1.30mm Short IN-PBR-130S
Ultra Pilot 1.30mm Long IN-PBR-130L
Ultra Profile 3.25mm IN-PBR-325
Ultra Profile 4.00mm IN-PBR-400
1.30mm
Long
3.25mm 4.00mm1.30mm
Short

Size 1 IN-RDE-001
Size 2 IN-RDE-002
Size 3 IN-RDE-003
Size 4 IN-RDE-004
Surgical Mallet IN-SMA-001
Ridge Expanders
Short
Short
Standard
Long
Long
Socket Formers – Pointed
6 Boxed Set IN-ISF-SET
Site Marker IN-ISF-SM1
Pilot IN-ISF-PSF
2.75mm IN-ISF-275
3.00mm IN-ISF-300
3.75mm IN-ISF-375
4.50mm IN-ISF-450
Socket Formers – Flat-End (Internal Sinus Lifting)
6 Boxed Set IN-ISF-SET
Site Marker IN-ISF-SM1
Pilot IN-ISF-PSF
3.00mm IN-ISFE-300
3.75mm IN-ISFE-375
4.50mm IN-ISFE-450
5.50mm IN-ISFE-550
Socket Formers
Socket Formers – Flat-EndSite Marker Pilot
Socket Formers – Pointed
1.5mm IN-LHD-150